
A B C D E A B C D E
Bib 選　手　名 合計 順位

79 78 79 75 78 83 80 80 80 81

82 81 82 82 84 84 82 82 80 81

83 83 81 81 84 84 83 81 82 84

84 82 80 82 82 84 81 81 79 82

84 85 85 83 86 85 82 82 83 84

84 80 81 79 79 84 81 80 80 80

85 82 84 86 86 84 81 81 82 83

A： A：
B： B：
C： C：
D： D：
E： E：

第8回　ポンタくんカップ　スキー技術選手権

254

240

255

241

245

249

249

241

246

244

総合成績表

ファミリーゲレンデ

ポンタくん ポンタくん

5 たさかれん 503 1

6 うるしばたゆうし 481 6

7 よしだじょう

池田節夫
青木健光
水野豊義

ベリーちゃん
池田節夫
青木健光
水野豊義

501 2

7

2 よしだももこ 491 4

3

4 いしやまかんた 490 5

235

246

247

246

3 くりたまさな 496

4761

順位

もりわきみのり

総合滑降

得点 順位

大回り
ファミリーゲレンデ

ポール規制

【キッズ①未就学】

得点

ベリーちゃん


