



総合成績表

【キッズ①未就学】
大回り
ファミリーゲレンデ
ポール規制

総合滑降
ファミリーゲレンデ

Bib	選手名	A B C D E					A B C D E					合計	順位
		得点					得点						
1	もりわきみのり	79	78	79	75	78	83	80	80	80	81	476	7
		235					241						
2	よしだももこ	82	81	82	82	84	84	82	82	80	81	491	4
		246					245						
3	くりたまさな	83	83	81	81	84	84	83	81	82	84	496	3
		247					249						
4	いしやまかんだ	84	82	80	82	82	84	81	81	79	82	490	5
		246					244						
5	たさかれん	84	85	85	83	86	85	82	82	83	84	503	1
		254					249						
6	うるしばたゆうし	84	80	81	79	79	84	81	80	80	80	481	6
		240					241						
7	よしだじょう	85	82	84	86	86	84	81	81	82	83	501	2
		255					246						

A: ポンタくん
B: ベリーちゃん
C: 池田節夫
D: 青木健光
E: 水野豊義

A: ポンタくん
B: ベリーちゃん
C: 池田節夫
D: 青木健光
E: 水野豊義